06/26/17 08:44
RHECEIPT DATRS

VENDOR NAME

AND NUMBER

STATE COMPT OF PUBLIC ACC

300022

STATE COMPT OF PUBLIC ACC

900022

STATE COMPT OF PUBLIC ACC
STATE COMPT O¥ PUBLIC ACC
STATE COMPT OF PUBLIC ACC

900022

JP PCTi#4
900015

JP PCTi#4
960015

ADULT PROB FD
900042

CCP#1
901027

GENERAL FD
900032

911 ADDRESSING
309589

ROAD & BRIDGE FD
900033

20TH 82ND JUDICIAL DIST
900011

DISTRICT ATTORKEY
960004

DISTRICT ATTORNEY
900004

FROM 06/12/2017 TO 06/23/2017

POSTING ACCOUNT
YR

PO

NUMBER

2017 10 115-330-451

2017

2017
2017
2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

0s

10
10

09

°9

o9

09

03

03

09

09

09

09

©10-310-104

015-330-335
015-330-335
016-330-336

032-340-406

034-340-406

085-202-100

085-202-100

085-202-100

085-202-100

085-202-100

085-202-10C0

085-202-100

085-202-100

RECEIPT

RECEIPT REGISTER
GUMBERS PROM 00000 TG 99999
RBOUESTED

ALL RECEIPTS

FURD NAME

REVENUE FROM GRANT

SELES TAX

REVENUE FROM STATE
REVENOE FROM STATE
ST.AID C.C.FUNDIKG

FINE - FE

FINR -

SALARIES

SATARIES

SAIARIES

SALARIES

SALARIES

S&1ARIES

SALARIES

SAIARIES

ES

FEBS

PAYABLE

PAYABLE

PAYABLE

PAYABLE

PAYABLE

PAYABLE

PAYABLE

PAYABLE

OFFSET
ACCOUNT NO

115-103-101

010-103-101

015-103-101
015-103-101
016-103-101

034-103-101

034-103-101

£85-103-101

085-103-101

085-103-101

085-103-101

085-103-101

085-103-101

085-103-101

085-103-101

R
POSTING PERICD/YEAR FROM 00/

ITEM/REASCH

ACH DEPDSIT 6/8/17

SALES TAX 6/6/17

ACH 6/8/17 BASIC
ACH 6/8/17 BASIC
ACH 6/8/17 CCPl

FINES 5/26-31/17

PIRES 6/1-8/17

SALARIES

SALARIES

SATARIES

SAIARIES

SRLARIES

SALARIES

SALARIES

SALARIES

6/15/17

6/15/17

6/15/17

6/15/17

6/15/17

6/15/17

6/15/17

6/15/17

AMOUNT
10,259.90

" "10,259.90
28,108.41

37.607.00
3,664.00
17.762.00

21,521.33
18,033.57

1,068.88

CT100

PAGE 2
0000 TO 99/9999

DATE RECEIPT

06/13/17

06/13/17

06/13/17
06/13/1%7
06/13/17

06/13/17

06/13/17

06/13/17

06/13/17

06/13/17

06/13/17

06/13/17

06/13/17

06/13/17

06/13/17

PST
93258
PST
93259
PST
PST
PST
93260
PST
93261
PST
93262
PST
93263
PST
93264
PST
93265
PST
93266
PST
93287
PST
93268
PST
93269
PST
93270



06/26/17 08:44 RECEIPT REGISTER RCT100  PAGR 3
RECERIPT DATRS FRGM 06/12/2017 TO 06/23/2017 RECEIPT FUMEERS FROM 0000¢ TO 99999 POSTING PERIOD/YEAR FROM 00/0000 TO $97/9999
ALL RECEIPTS RECUESYED

VENDOR NAME POSTING ACCOUNT OFFSET
AND NUMBER YR ED KUMBER FUND NAME ACCOUNT RO ITEM/REASON AMOUNT DATE RECEIPT
ggogggﬁz 2017 09 032-340-406 FINE - FEES 032-103-101 CR.CARD PAY 6/2-8/17 906.00 06/13/17 PST
- 946 .00 93271
Jp PCT44 2017 09 034-340-406 FINE - FEES 034-103-101 CR.CARD PAY 6/1-8/17 600.00 06/13/17 PST
600.00 93272
COUNTY CLERK 2017 09 024-340-404 FINBS & FRES - CO. 024-103-101 CR.CARD PAY 6/6/17 100.00 06/13/17 PST
COUNTY CLERK 2017 09 024-340-404 FINES & FEES - CO. 024-103-101 CR.CARD PAY 6/7/17 70.00 06/13/17 PST
COUNTY CLERK 2017 09 024-340-404 FINRS & FERES - CO. 024-103-101 EFILE#8569 6/5/17 268.00 06/13/17 PST
438.00 93273
TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR 2017 09 010-310-101 CURRENT AD VALOREM 010-103-101 6/1-9/17 AD VAL TAXES GEN  16,386.30 06/14/17 PST
TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR 2017 09 039-310-101 CURRENT AD VALOREM 039-103-101 6/1-9/17 AD VAL TAXES ROA 2,883.97 06/14/17 PST
TAX ASSESSOR- COLLECTOR 2017 09 070-310-101 CURRENT AD VALOREM 070-103-101 6/1-9/17 AD VAL TAXES PER 328.59 06/14/17 PST
TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR 2017 09 062-310-101 CURRENT AD VALOREM 062-103-101 6/1-9/17 AD VAL TAXES I & 1,022.12 06/14/17 PST
900003 m————te— -
20,620.98 93274
TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR 2017 09 045-310-101 CURRENT AD VALOREM 045-103-101 6/1-9/17 AD VAL TAXRS FML 3,454.30 06/14/17 PST
e0003 T T TTo Tm mmem e e e e e e e e e
3,454.30 93275
TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR 2017 09 010-340-405 FBES OF OFFICR-TAX 010-103-101 TAX CERTS. 6/1-9/17 260.00 06/14/17 PST
260.00 93276
FOBP 2017 09 01G-370-200 FALLS ON BRAZOS PA 010-103-101 PARK RENTALS 21196-21198 160.00 06/15/17 PST
900021 T T T T T e e T T e e T T oo
160.00 93277
MICHALK, FLOYD & DIANE 2017 09 010-499-428 TRAINING & EDUCATI 010-103-101 REFUND TRAINING #8076 39.90 06/15/17 PST
39.90 93278
TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR 2017 09 039-320-221 AUTC RBGISTRATION 039-103-101 MON REG/6/5-11/MV 6,718.48 06/15/17 PST
TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR 2017 09 039-320-222 $10.00 LICENSE FEE 039-103-101 MON REG/6/5-11/R&B 3,170.00 06/15/17 PST
TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR 2017 09 084-321-200 51.00 LICENSE FEE 084-103-101 MON REG/6/5-11/CS 317.00 06/15/17 BST
TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR 2017 09 010-340-405 FEES OF OFFICE-TAX 010-103-101 MON REG/6/5-11/FEE 915.70 06/15/17 PST
11,121.18 93279
TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR 2017 09 010-340-405 FEES OF OFFICE-TAX 010-103-101 TITLE FEES 5/17 3,774 .00 06/15/17 PST
3,774.00 93280
ADULT PROB OFFICE,ROBERTS 2017 10 015-340-430 ADULT PROBATION CO 015-103-101 5/17 RPT  PF-PROBATICN FEE 12,648.59 06/15/17 PST
ADOLT PROB OFFICE,ROBERTS 2017 10 015-360-700 OTHER REVENUE 015-103-101 5/17 RPT TF-MISCELLANEOUS 10.00 06/15/17 PST
00133 T T T T T T T e T T e
12,658.59 93281



06/26/17 08:44
RECEIPT DATES FROM

VENDOR NEME
AND NUMBER

JP PCT#1
900054

JP PCT#2
900055

STATE COMPT OF PUBLIC ACC
900022

20TH 82HD JUDICIAL DIST
900011

WILSON KARI
901810

JP BCTH1
900054

JP PCTH#3
9200018

COURTY CLERK
COURTY CLERK
COUNTY CLERK
900017

JP PCTH#3
900018

COUNTY
900017

SUNGCO INC R/M
901034

TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR
TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR
900003

TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR
TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR

06/12/2017 TO 06/23/2017

POSTING ACCOUNT

YR PD
2017 09

2017 09
2017 09
2017
2017 09
2017 09

2017

2017
2017
2017

o000
B \e\e

2017
2017 09
2017 08

2017
2017

2017
2017

NUMBER
031-340-406

032-340-406

035-330-341

010-409-402

010-499-428

031-340-406

033-340-406

024-340-404
024-340-404
024-340-404

033-340-406

024-340-404

088-360-721

033-320-222
010-340-405

039-320-222
084-321-200

RECEIPT REGISTER
RECETPT @MEBERS FROM (0000 TO 595995
EBQUESTED

AL, RRCEIPTS

FUND NAME
FINE - FEES

FINE - FEES

ALLOTMENT CONSTABL

INDIGENT CRIMIN/JU-

TRAINING & EDUCATI

FINE - FEES

FINE - FEES

FINES & FEES
FINES & FEES
FINES & FEES

FINE - FEES

FINES & FEES

ROYALTIES - SUNOCO

510.00 LICENSE FEE
FEES OF OFFICE-TAX

10.04 LICENSE FEE

CO.

OFFSET
ACCOUNT NO

031-103-101

032-103-101

035-103-101

010-103-101

010-103-101

¢31-103-101

033-103-101

024-103-101
024-103-101
024-103-101

033-103-101

024-103-101

088-103-101

039-103-101
010-103-101

039-103-101

1.90 LICENSE FEE 084-103-101

ITEM/REASON

FIRES{6/9-15/17)

FINES

CONST.3 PEACE OFF.ALICOW

ATTY & CT.COST R#8504

REFUND/MEAL ADV.#1002

CR.CARD PAY

CR.CARD PAY

CR.CARD PAY
CR.CARD PAY
CR.CARD PAY

FINES/6/1-14/17

FEES 6/12-16/17

RCYALTY CK##30488788

IRP/R&B 6/12-6/18/17
IRP/FEB 6/12-6/18/17

MON REG/R&B
MON REG/CS

(6/9-15/17)

RCT100
POSTING PERIOD/YEAR FROM 00/0000 TC 99/9999

AMOUHT

6/5-8/17

6/1-14/17

6/3/17
6
IS

6/12-6-18/17

2,220.00
6/12-6-18/17

229.00

BAGE 4

DATE RECEIPT
06/16/17 PST
93282
PST
93283
PST
93284
PST
93285
PST
93286
PST
93287
PST
93288
PST
PST
PST
93289
PST
93250
ST
93291
PST
93292

PST
PST

93293

PST
PST

06/16/17

06/16/17

06/16/17

06/16/17

06/16/17

86/16/17

06/16/17
06/16/17
06/16/17

06/20/17%

06/20/17

06/20/17

06/21/17
06/21/17

06/21/17
06/21/17



06/26/17 08:44 RECEIPT REGISTER RCT100 PAGE 5
RECEIPT DATRS FROM 06/12/2017 TO 06§/23/2017 RECRIPY NUMBERS PROM 00040 TO 39999 POSTING PERIOD/YEAR FEOM 0070000 TG 9979999
ALL RBCEIPTS
VENDOR MAME POSTING ACCOUNT OFFSET
AWD NUMBER YR PD HUMBER FUND HEME ACCOUNT KO ITEM/REASON AMOUNT DATE RECEIPT
TAX AgSESSOR-COLLECTOR 2017 09 010-340-405 FEES OF OFFICE-TAX 010-103-101 MOK RBG/FEE 6/12-6-18/17 659.90 06/21/17 PST
900003 T e e e
3,178.90 93294
gggg{iabs PCT#2 2017 09 010-350-505 FINES & FORFEITURE 010-103-101 CASE¥ BF-2016-01317 COHKS 2 100.00 06/21/17 PST
104.00 93295
DISTRICT CLERK 2017 09 010-340-407 FEES OF OFFICE-DIS 010-103-101 5/i7 RPT CRIMINAL FINE 5,229.60 06/21/17 PST
DISTRICT CLERK 2017 09 010-340-407 FEES OF OFFICE-DIS 010-103-101 5/17 RPT FEES OF OFFICE D 2,035.67 06/21/17 PST
DISTRICT CLERK 2017 09 010-340-407 FEES OF OFFICE-DIS 010-103-101 5/17 RPT TP-COUNTY 18.49 06/21/17 PST
DISTRICT CLERK 2017 09 010-340-407 FEES OF OFFICE-DIS 010-103-101 5/17 RPT ARRES 1.60 06/21/17 PST
DISTRICT CLERK 2017 09 010-409-402 INDIGENT CRIMIN/JU 010-103-101 5/1i7 RPT ATINY 497.25 06/21/17 PST
DISTRICT CLERK 2017 09 011-340-419 CO CLERK-REC MGMT 011-103-101 5/17 RPT CCRM 45.00 06/21/17 PST
DISTRICT CLERK 2017 09 011-340-420 CRT HOUSE-REC MGMT 011-103-101 5/17 RPT REC MGMT & PRES 168.38 06/21/17 PST
DISTRICT CLERK 2017 09 011-340-421 DIST CLERK-REC MGM 011-103-101 5/17 RPT C¥DRM 45.00 06/21/17 PST
DISTRICT CLERK 2017 09 012-340-421 COURTHOUSE SECDRIT 012-103-101 5/17 RPT SECUR 69.74 06/21/17 PST
DISTRICT CLERK 2017 09 027-340-480 JURY PEES 027-103-101 5/17 RPT JURY FEES 80.00 06/21/17 PST
DISTRICT CLERK 2017 09 030-340-410 FEES OF CFFICE - D 030-103-101 5/17 RPT CVLIB 315.00 06/21/17 PST
DISTRICT CLERK 2017 09 041-340-407 FEES FROM CIVIL Ca 041-103-101 5/17 RPT CV¥STH 135.00 06/21/17 PST
DISTRICT CLERK 2017 09 010-202-340 CO.CHILD ABUSE PRE 010-103-101 5/17 RPT $100 FER 29.78 06/21/17 PST
DISTRICT CLERK 2017 09 010-202-317 JUDICIAL SUPPORT F 010-103-101 5/17 RPT CVJSF 378.00 06/21/17 PST
DISTRICT CLERK 2017 09 010-202-233 DIVORCE & FAMILY I 010-103-101 5/17 RPT CVJUF 180.00 06/21/17 PST
DISTRICT CLERK 2017 09 010-202-234 OTHER TBAN DIVORCE 010-103-101 5/17 RPT CV¥JUC 250.00 06/21/17 PST
DISTRICT CLERK 2017 09 010-202-235 INDIGENTS LEGAL SE 010-103-101 5/17 RPT CVIND 70.00 06/21/17 PST
DISTRICT CLERK 2017 09 010-202-216 CCC-01/04 010-103-101 5/17 RPT 01-01-04 FORWARD 663.17 06/21/17 PBST
DISTRICT CLERK 2017 09 010-202-226 DNA TESTING FEE 010-103-101 5/17 RPT DNa 187.46 06/21/17 PST
DISTRICT CLERK 2017 09 010-202-222 EMS TRAUMA FUND{EM 010-103-101 5/17 RPT EMS 49.87 06/21/17 PST
DISTRICT CLERK 2017 09 010-~-202-202 ARREST FEES - DPS 010-103-101 5/17 RPT ARREST FEES-STAT 128.55 06/21/17 PST
DISTRICT CLERK 2017 09 010-202-308 TIME PAYMENT PLAN 010-103-101 5/17 RPT TP-STATE 18.49 06/21/17 PST
DISTRICT CLERK 2017 09 010-202-316 JUDICIAL SUPPORT { 010-103-101 5/17 RPT Js (JSF JUDICIAL 29.96 06/21/17 PST
DISTRICT CLERK 2017 09 014-340-700 DIST.CLERK CVFPF 014-103-101 5/17 RPT DISTRICT CLEARK 45.00 06/21/17 PST
DISTRICT CLERK 2017 09 010-202-227 INDIGENT DEFENSE F 010-103-101 5/17 RPT INDIGENT DEFENSE 9.97 06/21/17 PST
DISTRICT CLERK 2017 09 042-340-421 TRCHNOLOGY FRE DIS 042-103-101 5/17 RPT DISTRICT COURT T 67.33 06/21/17 PST
DISTRICT CLERK 2017 09 010-202~215 DRUG COURT COST (D 010-103-101 5/17 RPT DRUG COURT COST/ 178.44 06/21/17 PST
DISTRICT CLERK 2017 09 010-202-301 CIVIL-DIST.CRT.-EF 010-103-101 5/17 RPT CIVIL/DIST.CT.EL 270.00 06/21/17 PST
ggggggcm CLERK 2017 09 010-202-304 CRIM.-DIST.CRT.-EF 010-103-101 5/17 RPT CRIMINAL DISTRIC 15.39 06/21/17 PST
11,212.14 93256
TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR 2017 09 010-310-101 CURRENT AD VALOREM 010-103-101 6/10-16/17 AD VAL TAXES GEN 20,762.84 06/21/17 PST
TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR 2017 09 039-310-101 CURRERT AD VALCREM 039-103-101 6/10-16/17 AD VAL TAXES RCA 3,654.24 06/21/17 PST
TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR 2017 09 070-310-101 CURRENT AD VALOREM 070-103-101 6/10-16/17 AD VAL TAXES PER 416.35 06/21/17 PST
TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR 2017 09 062-310-101 CURRENT AD VALOREM 062-103-101 6/10-16/17 AD VAL TAXES I & 1,476.09 06/21/17 PST
900003 e
26,349.52 93297
TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR 2017 09 045-310-101 CURRENT AD VALOREM 045-103-101 6/10-16/17 AD VAL TAXES PML 4,392.94 06/21/17 PST
900003 e
4,392 _94 93298
TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR 2017 09 010-340-405 FEES OF COFFICE-TAX 010-103-101 TAX CERTS 6/10-16/17 480.00 06/21/17 PST
800003 T e
480.00 93299



06/26/17 08:44 ] RECEIPT REGISTER RCT1G0 PAGE 6
RECEIPT DATES FROM 06/12/2017 TO 06§/23/2017 ERECEIPT BUMBERS FROM 04000 TC 99999 €0STIEG PERIOD/YEAR PROM 0070000 TC 99/9999
ALL RECEIPTS TED

YERDOR HAME POSTING ACCOUNT OFFSET
AND NUMBER YR PD NUMBER FUND HEME ACCOUNT NO ITEM/RRASON AMOUNT DATE RECEIPT
TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR 2017 09 010-340-405 FERS OF OFFICE-TAX 010-103-101 AGENCY CCL.FEE 6/10-16/17 265.74 06/21/17 PST

900003

265.74 93300

g2§0%§SESSOR-CDLLECTDR 2017 09 027-320-211 LIQUOR 027-103-101 LIQUOR/B&W#776752 560.00 06/21/17 PST
5€0.00 93301

350522#4 2017 09 034-340-406 FINE - FEES 034-103-101 FINES-6/95-14/17 _1,374.50 06/21/17 PST
1,374.50 93302

ggﬁggzcoin OF PUBLIC ACC 2017 09 010-330-340 STATE REVENUBES 010-103-101 ACH/DA SUPPLE/6/20/17 326.54 06/21/17 PST
326.54 93303

PHILLIPS 66 COMPAENY 2017 09 088-360-709 ROYALTIES - PHILLI 088-103-101 ROYALTY ACH 6/19/17 6.502.44 06/21/17 PST
200688 650242 53304

gggggzcompT OF PUBLIC ACC 2017 10 015-360-700 OTHER REVENUB 015-103-101 ACH DEPOSIT 6/21/i7 201.00 06/21/17 PST
201.00 93305

STATE COMPT OF PUBLIC ACC 2017 10 116-330-440 REVENUE FROM PAROL 116-103-101 ACH DEPOSIT 6/12/17 1,475.00 06/21/17 PST
00022 " T1,a75.00 93306

ggoggz#l 2017 09 031-340-406 FINE - FEES 031-103-101 CR CARD PAY 6/12-15 | 907.00 06/22/17 PST
907.00 93307

JP PCTH2 2017 09 032-340-406 FINE - FEES 032-103-101 CR.CARD PAY 6/9-15/17 330.00 06/22/17 PST
0005 350.00 93308

JP PCTH#3 2017 09 033-340-406 FINE - FEES 033-103-101 CR.CARD PAY 6/15/17 220.00 06/22/17 PST
womE- T 220.00 93309

COUNTY CLERK 2017 09 024-340-404 FINES & FEES - CC. 024-103-101 EFILE/G-150/6-12-17 16.00 06/22/17 PST
200017 7 16.00 93310

gg;g§2GRANT E 2017 09 045-620-39%3 CULVERTS 045-103-101 PATON COLVERT CK# 2353 818.28 06/22/17 PST
818.28 93311

ggoggz#1 2017 09 ©031-340-406 FINE - FEES 031-103-101 JP1 FINE/FEBS 6/13-22/17 833.87 ©6/23/17 PST
833.87 93312

JP PCT#2 2017 09 032-340-406 FINE - FEES 032-103-101 JP2 FEE/FINES 6/16-22/17 386.00 06/23/17 PST



06/26/17
RECEI

YENDOR NAME
AND NUMBER

900055

0g:44

RECEIPT REGISTER
DATES FROM 06/12/2017 TO 06/23/2017 RECEIPT GUHMBERS FROMm 00000 TC 99999
ALL, EECEIPTS REQUESTED

POSTING ACCOUNT
YR PD NUMBER FUND NAME

ROBERTSON COUNTY B82ND JUD 2017 10 114-340-417 ROBERTSON COUNTY

901264

MILAM COUNTY
901159

2017 10 114-340-416 MILAM COUNTY

OFFSET
ACCOUNT NO ITEM/REASON

114-103-101 SUP FBE 5/19-23/17

114-16¢3-101 SUP FEE 5/19-23/17

TOTAL AMOUNT ACTUAL RECEIPT
TOTAL AMOUNT VOIDED RECEIPT

RCT100 PAGE
POSTENG PERIOD/YRAR FROM 00/0000 TO 99/9999

7

AMOURT DATE RECEIPT

386.00 93313
25.00 06/23/17 PST
______ 25.00 93314
S.00 06/23/17 PST
"""" 5.00 93315
404,815.76



TATE 06/26/2017

VERDOR NAME

ILA BARK CORPORATION 2017
CORRECTIONS SOFTHARR SOLUT 2017
SAFRA P_ANTIS 2017
FALLS COUNTY PAYROLIL FUHD 2017
FALIS CQURTY PAYROLL FUHD 2017
ACADIAN AMEBULARKCE SVC OF T 2017
ADT US HOLDINGS, INC. 2017

ADYANCED GRAXPHIX, THC. 2017

ALLEN SEMDELS OF HERRERE, 1 2017
EER(CHEM EBOUIPMENT, TNC 2017
2017
2017

BLANCHARD & THOMAS, LLFP 2017

ERAZOS VALLEY BEQUIPMERT CO 2017

C.T.H.B. 2017

ALL CHACES BaRNE ACCDUNT :

ALTOOST FUMEBER

015-565-352

016-565-301

015-565-42g

015-202-100

016-202-100

010-561-405

013-455-577

010-560-574

010-561-330

039-620-336
039-620-336
039-620-336

010-409%-402

039-620-351

010-497-452

AECCXIBYT HAME
GFFICE EQUIPHENT

SUPPLIES

TRAINING & EDUCATICN

SALARIES PAYABLE

SALARIES PAYABLE

INMATE MEDICAL

BQUIPMENT/SECURITY

NEW VEHICLE

FUBL & OIL EXPEKSE

CPERATING SUPPLIES
CPERATING SUPPLIES
CPERATING SUPPLIES

INDIGENT CRIMIN/JUVENILE LEGAL

PARTS & REPAIRS

COPIER M/A

BATE
06/12/2017

06/12/2017

06/12/2017

06/13/2017

06/13/2017

06/12/2017

06/12/2017

06/12/2017

06/12/2017

06/12/2017
06/12/2017
06/12/2017

06/12/2017

06/12/2017

06/12/2017

beko ks

CHPTRLIER TRANSPARENCY CHBCK REGISTEE FROM: 06/12/2017 TO: 06/23/2017

¥O O

JATL

JP#2

s/0

JAIL

R R R
Wt

82ND

13,359.18
1,475.18

1,475.18
1,546.04

63.45
92.97

6191

CHEE
6192

#
6193

7
6194

8
6195

cHxg
95429

CHX§
95430

CHE#®
95431

CHE#
95432

CHE#
95433



UVATE 06/26/2017

VEHDOR HAME
C.T.H.P.

CAP FLEEY UPFITTERS, LLC

CLYDE W. CHANDLER

CODY¥ CLEVEILAND

IEASTRG

COHPTRALLER TRANSPARERCY CHECK EEGISTER FRMM: 05/12/2017 TO:
ALL

2017

2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017

2017

CHDUERT BUSTHRESS SERVICRS 2017

CRISYWELL EFTERPRISES, IBC.

2017
2017

2017

2017

D-6 TCRAA-TEXAS ASM AGRILI 2017

ORALERS ELECTEICAL SUPPLY

DBEBORBE A. VEERNOH

IREBRWS IAMBER CO..IRC

2017

2017
2017
2017

2017
2017

ALl CHBCKS BANR ACCDUBT:
ACCINT HUHMBER  ACCOUNT HAME
2017 010-495-462 COPIER LEASE

010-409-3395

©010-409-402
010-409-402
010-405-402
010-409-402
010-409-402
010-409-402
010-409-402

010-409-402

010-403-332
010-403-332
010-403-332

0393-620-336

010-665-462

010-665-428

070-520-452

010-560-454
010-561-332
010-561-301

070-520-451
070-520-451

MISCELLANEOUS EXPENRSE

INDIGENT CRIMIN/JUVENILE
INDIGENT CRIMIN/JOVENILE
INDIGENT CRIMIN/JUVENILE
INDIGENT CRIMIN/JOVENILE
INDIGENT CRIMIN/JUVENILE
INDIGENT CRIMIN/JUVENILE
INDIGENT CRIMIN/JUVENILE

INDIGENT CRIMIN/JUVENILE

RECORDING & INDEXING
RECORDING & INDEXING
RECORDING & INDEXING

CPERATING SUPPLIES

EQUIP.LEASE {COPIER}

TRAINING & EDUCATION

JAXL REPAIRS

LEGAL
LBGAL
LEGAL
LBGAL
LEGAL
LEGAL
LEGAL

LEGAL

AUTC REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE

CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES

COUNTY BUILDING REPAIRS
CCUNTY BUILDING REPAIRS

DATE
06/12/2017

06/12/2017

06/12/2017

06/12/2017
06/12/2017
06/12/2017

06/12/2017

06/12/2017

06/12/2017

06/12/2017

06/12/2017
06/12/2017
06/12/2017

06/12/2017
06/12/2017

06/23/2017

{EF201 PAGE 2

BATCH
PD WO AMOTRIT (CODE
AUDIT 164.67 -=
____________ cERg
164.67 95437
CTY 225.00 -
------------ CEE#
225_00 95438
CTY 200.00 --
82ND 600.00 -—
82ND 600.00 --
82ND 630,00 -—
CTY 200.00 -
CTY 400.00 --
CTY 400.00 - -
------------ CHES
3,080.00 95439
B2WD 5¢0.00 -—
500.00 95440
CTYCLK 1,600.00 --
CTYCLK $9.00- --
CTYCLK 12.75 -—
------------ CHKE
1,513.75 95441
R&B 86.00 -
el - OB
86.00 95442
AGEXT 178.00 -—
178.00 95443
AGEBXT 270.00 -—
270.90 95444
JAIL 107.70 --
------------ [&:1:€:
187.70 95445
s/0 24.64 --
JATL 5.48 -—
JAIL 97.99 -=
128.11 95446
MAINT 185.51 -—
MAINT 2%B.75 --

CHE
484.26 95447



DATE 06/26/2017

VENDXR RAME
E-Z STORAGE CO.

BOONG STGNS, LLC

ENGIHEER AIISTIN, LIC

EVARS 0OIL COMPAHRY, IBC

EXPRESS AUTUFDTIVE SERVICE

E€XEXORROBI L.

FALLS COUNTY APPRAISAL DIS

FLOWERS BAETRG CO. OF TYLE

GAFFJRD ATO PARTS,

INC

COMPTROLLER TRANGPARENTY CHECK REGI
ALJ, CHBCXS

ADDOAORT NOMBER

2017

2017

2017
2017

2017
2¢17

2017

2017

2017
2017
2017
2017

2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017

2017
2017
2017

010-475-572

0395-620-336
039-620-336
033-620-336

070-520-452

010-475-330
010-562-330

039-620-336
010-560-454

010-561-330

010-405-406

010-561-333
010-561-333
D10-561-333
010-561-333

010-561-330
010-561-330
010-561-330
010-561-330
010-561-330
010-561-330
010-561-330
010-561-330
010-561-330

039-620-351
039-620-336
010-561-330

BANK
ACCOUNT HIMB
OFFICE EQUIPMENT

OPERATING SUPPLIES
OPERATING SUPPLIES
OPERATING SUPPLIES

JAIL REPAIRS

FUEL/VEHICLE M/A
FUEL & OIL

OPERATING SUFPPLIES

AUTC REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE

FUEL & OIL EXPENSE

APPRAISAL DISTRICT FEES

FOCD SERVICE/SUPPLIES

FOOD SERVICE/SUPPLIES
FOCD SERVICE/SUPPLIES
FOOD SERVICE/SUPPLIES
FUEL & OIL EZXPENSE
FUEL & OIL EXPENSE
FUEL & OIL EXPENSE
FUEL & OIL EXPENSE
FUEL & OIL EXPENSE
FUEL & OIL EXPENSE
FUEL & OIL EXPEHSE
FUEL & OIL EXPENSE
FUEL & OIL EXPENSE

PARTS & REPAIRS
OPERATING SUPPLIES

FUEL

& OIL EXPEKSE

DATE
06/12/2017

06/12/2017
06/12/2G17
06/12/2017

06/12/2017

N~
[y

NN

/2017
/2017

A

06/12/2017
06/12/2017

06/12/2017
06/12/2017

06/12/2017
06/12/2017
06/12/2017
06/12/2017

06/12/2017
06/12/2017
06/12/2017
06/12/2017
06/12/2017
06/1272017
06/12/2017
06/12/2017
06/12/2017

06/12/2017
06/12/2017
06/32/2017

o

STER FROM: 06712/2¢17 TO: 0§/23/2017
ACCOUNT: ALL

& B
s/o

s/o
CTY

JAIL
JAIL
JAIL
JAIL

JAIL
JAIL
JATL
JAIL
JAIL
JAIL
JAIL
JAIL
JAIL

25.00
133.60

565.00

26.02
135.21

70.91
75,972.87

75,972.87
47.25

2.50-
28.00
2.37-
26 .56
2.23-
0.07-

127.74

395.74
188.85
13.29

CHES
95448

954590

CHEf
95453

95454

CHE#
95456



DATE 06/26/2017

VENDGR RAME

GARNEY ILAN FIRE, PLLC

GDVEEBUEST FORMS ARD SUPPL

GEEATAMERTCA FINANCIAYL, SER

GEREG TATE

B & B SOPPLY INC

HRLEY & JisON P C

HI-LINE IRC
